Pt's Gold Menu

https://menuweb.menu
1540 W Sunset Rd Ste 140, 89014, Henderson, US, United States
(+1)7253337187 - https:/lwww.ptstaverns.coml/locations/pts-gold/sunset-whitney-
ranch/

The Menu of Pt's Gold from Henderson contains about 16 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $13.6.
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Pt's Gold Menu

Salads

SPINACH SALAD

Entrées

CRISP FRIED MOZZARELLA

Salad

TACO SALAD

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Dinners
STEAK DINNER

Signature Pizzas
16 THE HUALA-PIE

$10.0

$10.0

$15.0

$16.0

$23.0

Fluffy & Folded (Or Just
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Say Omelettes!)

CHILI CHEESE

16" Family Pizzas

16 MEAT FEAST

Crazy Good Wings.

GARLIC PARMESAN

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Pt's Plates

LEAN MEAN PROTEIN

Side Dishes

BIG PRETZEL
CURLY FRIES

Drinks

DRINKS
BEER

$8.0

$23.0

$7.0

$13.0

$11.0

Pt's Gold

1540 W Sunset Rd Ste 140,
89014, Henderson, US, United
States
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