



Pt's Gold Menu

https://menulist.menu

1540 W Sunset Rd Ste 140, 89014, Henderson, US, United States (+1)7253337187 - https://www.ptstaverns.com/locations/pts-gold/sunset-whitney-ranch/









The menu of Pt's Gold from Henderson includes 16 meals. On average, **meals or drinks on the menu** cost about \$13.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Pt's Gold: My first experience at a PTs and it was phenomenal! Lise is so friendly and took great care of me. Got my drinks and food pretty quick considering how busy it was. I ordered the Grilled Italian with curly fries. Absolutely delicious, it came out hot and fresh and the fries were so crispy and yummy. Well worth the \$14. As for the atmosphere its very cozy yet modern. Honestly it took me by surprise most pubs like PTs c... <u>read more</u>. What <u>User doesn't like about Pt's Gold:</u>

I'll break \$100 into the non-paying machines, get some food and some drinks. they get the tab....\$26 she has my 2 beer and a shot. lose \$100 and I still have to pay!? no fan. light up a little pt 's. read more. During meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only delectable dishes, but also a large and comprehensive selection of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that compliment the food, and you can look forward to traditional Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. You can still relax at the bar after the meal (or during it) and enjoy a alcoholic drink, and you can enjoy here scrumptious American dishes like Burger or Barbecue.

Pt's Gold Menu

71			7	-
	La company		Ó	
V			43	
_				
		1		

Salads		Omelettes!)	
SPINACH SALAD	\$10.0	CHILI CHEESE	\$8.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Lite Fare	
BEER		CRISP FRIED MOZZARELLA	\$10.0
Salad		Drinks	
TACO SALAD	\$15.0	DRINKS	
Side dishes		16" Family Pizzas	
BIG PRETZEL	\$11.0	16 MEAT FEAST	\$23.0
Imbiss		Crazy Good Wings.	
CURLY FRIES		GARLIC PARMESAN	\$7.0
Dinners		Restaurant Category	
STEAK DINNER	\$16.0	ITALIAN	
Signature Pizzas		Pt's Plates	
16 THE HUALA-PIE	\$23.0	LEAN MEAN PROTEIN	\$13.0
Fluffy & Folded (or Ju	st Say	Starters & Salads	
	•	FRIES	

WINGS

Pt's Gold Menu



Pt's Gold

1540 W Sunset Rd Ste 140, 89014, Henderson, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

